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Rank Name # Class DivisionTime Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P
1 Adams, Jim MA, Master ESPESPISASSPBWA92.77 19.3 1 20.3 3 15.92 15.92 1 20.04 2
2 Santasiero, Craig A53285 EX, Expert SSPSSP10RMM9MA40101.43 17.64 2 19.64 2 16.08 2 18.08 3 17.24 6
3 Chimileski, Jeff A43957 SS, SharpshooterSSPSSP10RMM9MA40112.54 16.53 1 17.53 1 16.79 1 17.79 2 21.19 11
4 Cherba, Michael A44499 SS, SharpshooterSSPSSP10RMM9MA40114.38 16.66 4 20.66 4 16.32 2 18.32 4 17.55 9 5
5 Kutz, Thomas A567537 MM, Marksmen SSPSSP10RMM9MA40121.17 25.69 3 28.69 8 20.28 1 21.28 6 24.5 2
6 Walker, Ed 307590 SS, SharpshooterSSPSSP10RMM9MA40125.66 20.2 3 23.2 5 25.26 1 26.26 13 24.28 3 5
7 Gollogly, Kevin none UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40126.16 27.74 6 33.74 19 20.93 1 21.93 7 17.16 5 3
8 Crandall, Louis A15092 SS, SharpshooterESPESPISASSPBWA129.95 23.79 2 6 31.79 17 19.66 3 22.66 8 22.31 1
9 Martin, Randy MM, Marksmen SSPSSP10RMM9MA40139.66 22.44 4 5 31.44 14 20.98 3 23.98 9 20.19 5

10 Clarkson, Rodney A53836 SS, SharpshooterCDPCDP45ACP8RM142.05 24.42 7 6 37.42 22 16.78 3 19.78 5 30.23 3
11 Shapiro, Barry UN, Unclassified (new shooters)ESPESPISASSPBWA145.34 23.68 1 24.68 6 27.28 27.28 17 27.76 10
12 Cirigliano III, Jim A734087 MM, Marksmen SSPSSP10RMM9MA40147.31 25.5 1 26.5 7 24.04 1 25.04 11 30.96 5
13 Bell, Brian none MM, Marksmen ESPESPISASSPBWA150.61 29.2 2 31.2 13 27.15 27.15 16 32.43 3
14 Hay, Randy NV, Novice SSPSSP10RMM9MA40151.95 30.18 1 31.18 12 24.31 24.31 10 33.47 1 3
15 Mancini, Mark a01050 MM, Marksmen CDPCDP45ACP8RM155.38 30.76 1 31.76 16 25.76 25.76 12 31.12
16 Lyons, Chris UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40157.36 29.59 1 30.59 10 25.42 2 27.42 18 30.12 6
17 Jacob, Jim A882564 SS, SharpshooterESPESPISASSPBWA158.73 30.66 3 33.66 18 33.58 5 38.58 27 22.72 8
18 Rendo, Tim a559737 MM, Marksmen SSPSSP10RMM9MA40159.24 27.29 2 29.29 9 27.04 27.04 15 28.85 10
19 Kotasek, Richard A52000 MM, Marksmen CDPCDP45ACP8RM169.39 29.03 9 38.03 23 29.48 3 32.48 21 25.83 8
20 Mackey, Mark MM, Marksmen CDPCDP45ACP8RM170.81 35.82 1 3 39.82 26 29.96 29.96 20 28.6 3
21 Vidler, Ron UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40173.44 27.65 4 31.65 15 26.48 26.48 14 28.44 5
22 Chergosky, Devin None UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40174.7 26.15 5 31.15 11 37.79 3 40.79 31 46.27 6
23 Marion, Terry A27970 MM, Marksmen ESPESPISASSPBWA180.61 33.46 2 35.46 20 33.27 33.27 22 40.66 4
24 Fitch, Jim A830153 MM, Marksmen CDPCDP45ACP8RM184.73 35.19 1 36.19 21 34.7 34.7 24 34.64 2
25 Hague, Wayne DM, Distinguished MasterESPESPISASSPBWA185.35 36.18 4 40.18 27 29.79 29.79 19 35.56 3
26 Longo, Joe a03509 DM, Distinguished MasterCDPCDP45ACP8RM197.45 32.62 5 3 40.62 28 30.05 9 39.05 29 33.47 4
27 John, Drabo UN, Unclassified (new shooters)CDPCDP45ACP8RM198.7 39.41 39.41 24 43.95 43.95 32 43.35
28 Somers, Steve UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40200.06 41.1 11 52.1 32 34.39 34.39 23 42.71 3
29 Chergosky, Adriana None UN, Unclassified (new shooters)ESPESPISASSPBWA231.92 29.82 11 10 50.82 31 26.15 4 6 36.15 26 31.63 28 5
30 Odea, Ernie UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40236.42 35.54 1 3 39.54 25 37.44 2 39.44 30 53.4 12 5
31 P, J UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40239.39 39.44 5 44.44 29 47.15 1 48.15 33 42.9 5
32 Ziffino, Frank MM, Marksmen CDPCDP45ACP8RM242.3 48.21 1 5 54.21 33 34.72 34.72 25 54.09
33 Smith, Josh NV, Novice CCPCCP8RM4IBOS279.69 40.12 7 47.12 30 69.06 69.06 36 44.08 9
34 Ososkalo, Vicky None UN, Unclassified (new shooters)ESPESPISASSPBWA287.31 38.3 22 5 65.3 35 34.97 4 38.97 28 36.91 13
35 Figary, Larry UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40344.56 59.51 5 3 67.51 36 56.35 56.35 34 52.51 21
36 Frank, David none NV, Novice BUGBUG6RM461.42 55.63 6 61.63 34 61.86 2 63.86 35 113.9 7

Match 1: 1. Dinner Disaster (not limited, 12 rounds min) 2: 2. Get to the exit (not limited, 16 rounds) 3: 3. In the weeds (not limited, 15 rounds min)
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Rank Name # Class Division
1 Adams, Jim MA, Master ESPESPISASSPBWA
2 Santasiero, Craig A53285 EX, Expert SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
3 Chimileski, Jeff A43957 SS, SharpshooterSSPSSP10RMM9MA40
4 Cherba, Michael A44499 SS, SharpshooterSSPSSP10RMM9MA40
5 Kutz, Thomas A567537 MM, Marksmen SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
6 Walker, Ed 307590 SS, SharpshooterSSPSSP10RMM9MA40
7 Gollogly, Kevin none UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
8 Crandall, Louis A15092 SS, SharpshooterESPESPISASSPBWA
9 Martin, Randy MM, Marksmen SSPSSP10RMM9MA40

10 Clarkson, Rodney A53836 SS, SharpshooterCDPCDP45ACP8RM
11 Shapiro, Barry UN, Unclassified (new shooters)ESPESPISASSPBWA
12 Cirigliano III, Jim A734087 MM, Marksmen SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
13 Bell, Brian none MM, Marksmen ESPESPISASSPBWA
14 Hay, Randy NV, Novice SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
15 Mancini, Mark a01050 MM, Marksmen CDPCDP45ACP8RM
16 Lyons, Chris UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
17 Jacob, Jim A882564 SS, SharpshooterESPESPISASSPBWA
18 Rendo, Tim a559737 MM, Marksmen SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
19 Kotasek, Richard A52000 MM, Marksmen CDPCDP45ACP8RM
20 Mackey, Mark MM, Marksmen CDPCDP45ACP8RM
21 Vidler, Ron UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
22 Chergosky, Devin None UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
23 Marion, Terry A27970 MM, Marksmen ESPESPISASSPBWA
24 Fitch, Jim A830153 MM, Marksmen CDPCDP45ACP8RM
25 Hague, Wayne DM, Distinguished MasterESPESPISASSPBWA
26 Longo, Joe a03509 DM, Distinguished MasterCDPCDP45ACP8RM
27 John, Drabo UN, Unclassified (new shooters)CDPCDP45ACP8RM
28 Somers, Steve UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
29 Chergosky, Adriana None UN, Unclassified (new shooters)ESPESPISASSPBWA
30 Odea, Ernie UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
31 P, J UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
32 Ziffino, Frank MM, Marksmen CDPCDP45ACP8RM
33 Smith, Josh NV, Novice CCPCCP8RM4IBOS
34 Ososkalo, Vicky None UN, Unclassified (new shooters)ESPESPISASSPBWA
35 Figary, Larry UN, Unclassified (new shooters)SSPSSP10RMM9MA40
36 Frank, David none NV, Novice BUGBUG6RM

Match

Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
22.04 1 16.63 16.63 1 15.88 2 17.88 1
23.24 2 13.41 5 18.41 3 19.06 3 22.06 3
32.19 11 20.8 2 22.8 7 21.23 1 22.23 4
31.55 9 13.87 5 18.87 4 22.98 2 24.98 7
26.5 6 16.08 2 18.08 2 23.62 3 26.62 9

32.28 12 17.48 2 19.48 5 21.44 3 24.44 6
25.16 4 18.29 6 24.29 9 19.04 2 21.04 2
23.31 3 17.89 3 20.89 6 27.3 1 3 31.3 15
25.19 5 24.11 8 32.11 25 23.94 3 26.94 10
33.23 13 13.18 13 26.18 12 14.44 2 9 25.44 8
37.76 22 22.83 2 24.83 11 30.79 30.79 13
35.96 17 20.55 10 30.55 21 29.26 29.26 11
35.43 16 22.98 22.98 8 32.85 1 33.85 19
37.47 20 29.55 29.55 16 29.44 29.44 12
31.12 8 25.01 2 3 30.01 17 35.73 1 36.73 21
36.12 18 27.09 3 30.09 18 31.14 2 33.14 17
30.72 7 20.57 4 24.57 10 30.2 1 31.2 14
38.85 24 25.62 5 30.62 22 32.44 1 33.44 18
33.83 15 23.69 9 32.69 27 27.36 5 32.36 16
31.6 10 26.36 2 28.36 14 40.07 1 41.07 25

33.44 14 16.09 23 39.09 31 29.78 10 3 42.78 27
52.27 30 19.14 9 28.14 13 21.35 1 22.35 5
44.66 26 27.26 4 31.26 23 31.96 4 35.96 20
36.64 19 27.27 3 30.27 20 44.93 2 46.93 29
38.56 23 22.77 14 36.77 30 38.05 2 40.05 24
37.47 21 26.74 8 34.74 28 41.57 4 45.57 28
43.35 25 29.16 1 30.16 19 41.83 41.83 26
45.71 27 29.4 29.4 15 37.46 1 38.46 23
64.63 33 21.56 21 42.56 32 26.76 11 37.76 22
70.4 34 29.42 6 35.42 29 45.62 6 51.62 31
47.9 28 31.52 1 32.52 26 46.38 15 5 66.38 32

54.09 32 28.9 3 31.9 24 66.38 1 67.38 33
53.08 31 54.75 5 3 62.75 35 47.68 47.68 30
49.91 29 36.75 8 44.75 33 61.38 27 88.38 35
73.51 35 35.34 23 58.34 34 82.85 3 3 88.85 36
120.9 36 119.92 7 3 129.92 36 80.11 5 85.11 34

3: 3. In the weeds (not limited, 15 rounds min)
4: 4. I hates 2 to the body and 1 to the head stages 

(not limited, 15 rounds minimum)
5: 5. After the crash (not limited, 12 rounds minimum)


